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视图台数量

名称

型号

标准图纸设计 制图 Chou 图号

JLBL-160-15-F-3B-LN

倍力打刀缸

R

5

26 29115

2-
M5

50

1
95

3

0.3MPa 0.4MPa 0.5MPa 0.6MPa 0.7MPa 0.8MPa

1700Kg 2200Kg 2800Kg 3400Kg 4000Kg 4500Kg

气源

压力

出力

155

可调

18.5

88.5

皮带式主轴 3倍力气动打刀缸:JLBL-160-15-F-3B-LN
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